ERccBroWeb.qxd  1/9/04 3:34 PM  Page 1
Founded in 1955, Electrorack is focused on designing, manufac-
turing and delivering market-leading enclosure solutions.  Utiliz-
ing nearly 50 years of experience and engineering expertise, we
continually monitor technology and industry trends to develop and
update our product portfolio.  Today’s sophisticated technology
and wide spectrum of enclosure applications requires a holistic
approach that often demands custom configured solutions.  The

Copyright – Electrorack Enclosure Products, 2004   Form  04-003/1K/3-2004
BR2 Broadcast & Broadband Racks
Design Features Specifications/Ordering Information
Part Number Usable Height Overall Height Overall Depth Mounting Angles
“A” “B” “C”
BF-4030L-2 40U (70.00”) 75.50” 30.88” “L”
BF-4036L-2 40U (70.00”) 75.50” 36.13” “L”
BF-4530L-2 45U (78.75”) 84.25” 30.88” “L”
BF-4536L-2 45U (78.75”) 84.25” 36.13” “L”
BF-4030M-2 40U (70.00”) 75.50” 30.88” “M”
BF-4036M-2 40U (70.00”) 75.50” 36.13” “M”
BF-4530M-2 45U (78.75”) 84.25” 30.88” “M”
BF-4536M-2 45U (78.75”) 84.25” 36.13” “M”
Frames
3” Riser Bases
Part numbers shown are for frame only with 2 pair of #10-32 tapped “L” or “M” shaped mounting angles in black.
Frame Depth Casters & Levelers Levelers Only No Levelers

Copyright – Electrorack Enclosure Products, 2004   Form  04-004/1K/7-2004
Eclipse Server & Storage Enclosures
Design Features Specifications/Ordering Information
Part Number Vertical Opening Maximum Overall Overall Overall Top
(U) (in) Rail Spacing Height Width Depth Style
EC-4537A1-* 45U 78.75” 35.75” 84.00” 24.00” 39.91” Perforated
EC-4237A1-* 42U 73.50” 35.75” 78.75” 24.00” 39.91” Perforated
EC-2437A1-* 24U 42.00” 35.75” 47.25” 24.00” 39.91” Perforated
EC-4539A1-* 45U 78.75” 37.75” 84.00” 24.00” 42.00” Perforated
EC-4239A1-* 42U 73.50” 37.75” 78.75” 24.00” 42.00” Perforated
Frame Assemblies - Base Units
Caster Kit
Part Number Description
CSTR-3 Set of 4 - 3” diameter casters